PERPETUA RESOURCES CORP.

PERPETUA RESOURCES CORP.
WKN: 714266103

ISIN: CA7142661031

Overview

2024/09/18 20:13:29

Price
8.86 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

-0.28% (-0.03)

ISIN CA7142661031
Symbol PPTA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 516 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.84 USD (100)
8.87 USD (100)
8.88 USD
9.08 USD
8.52 USD
8.885 USD
8.817633 USD
195,822
1,725,768.11
1,098
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7142661031&ID_NOTATION=52545328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32b9c2bb73b08d4086e6dec991963eece7abf16254ddd4141f7ac74263a163c9&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ada78bdbe3c3e23c8&time=1726770524&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f777d259943f26a29d977d4e342ad2942a7d5ce9e39e372d33fe47ee72a1a20&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4de8f84ad933f9ead&time=1726770524&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b87db8dbac364bfa8a3ddaa0362ab9cf80b50aaba942237ad847b23a5e703c76&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43210543e0b598316&time=1726770524&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbc98249a6befec5c26fb1bc155e0778da5b4ca059407376b24ca9f77e6fc283&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f8f2b882cc0de6576&time=1726770524&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef71b2b1e7c8d849a2b9a68712d40d7f710d493338d2f839c0550a4368b33f65&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c1ed7fbe476e6a39&time=1726770524&tool=RSC

PERPETUA RESOURCES CORP.

Details

2024/09/18 20:13:29

Price
8.86 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.28% (-0.03)

CA7142661031
PPTA

Nasdaq

usb

Energy / Commodities

Stock
516 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.84 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 8.87 USD (100)
Open 8.88 USD
High 9.08 USD
Low 8.52 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.885 USD
VWAP 8.817633 USD
Volume (pcs) 195,822
Trading volume 1,725,768.11
Number of trades 1,998
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +122.13% +134.43% +84.34%
Perf +4.89 +5.10 +4.07
(abs.)
Beta - - -

Volatility 80.27 70.21 67.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 19:54 7.80 EUR
18

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 20:13 12.01 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 7.85 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 20:13 8.86 USD
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 8.05 EUR

8.82 USD (482,812
8.05 USD (452,269
6.64 USD (258,095

9.70 USD (2024/09/05
2.69 USD (2024/02/28
9.70 USD (2024/09/05
2.69 USD (2024/02/28

)
)
)
4.84 USD (198,673)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 6

0.47 328

0.00 3

1.73 1,998

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52545328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172871944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48577126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48577126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49046102
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279052028

PERPETUA RESOURCES CORP.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
06

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

15:38 12.22 CAD 0.14

19:556 7.70 EUR 0.00

19:30 7.65 EUR 0.00

19:10 7.80 EUR 0.00

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207905353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207905353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48988649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279199174

PERPETUA RESOURCES CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Perpetua
Resources

Contact Details
PERPETUA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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